SWADLING

BRASSWARE

Invincible Mono
Installation Instructions

7920 (White Ceramic) / 7929 (Black Ceramic)

Before disposing of the carton and commencing installation, please check all parts against the parts list on
back page. Please contact us immediately if any parts are missing or damaged.

Swadling Brassware, Churchward Road, Yate, Bristol, BS37 5PL

Telephone: 02392 255536 Email: tech@swadlingbrassware.co.uk
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DIMENSIONS

113

FLEXIBLE HOSES

1/2” BSP INLETS

20f4



INSTALLATION

D35
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PARTS LIST

SB1434 1761
SB0270

SB0067
SB0676

SB0075

SB0078

SB0675

SB0108

SB0109

SB0679

SB0674

SB0411
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